

---

## **PACHET TRACTOR U683**

I.D.: 54353259

---

Data publicarii	16.02.21	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 949,59 RON - 949,59 RON

---

Descriere: GARNITURA CULBUTOR - 2 X 16.81 = 33.62 GARNITURA CHIULOASA - 2 X 50.42 = 100.84 AX  
PUNTE - 1 X 109.24 = 109.24 BUCSA AX - 2 X 37.82 = 75.64 BUCSA BIELA - 4 X 25.21 =  
100.84 CUZINETI BIELA - 8 X 25.21 = 201.68 SEGMENTI MOTOR - 1 X 277.31 = 277.31 CUREA  
VENTILATOR - 2 X 25.21 = 50.42

---